Sélection: 2017

aselaji
Floretti

yob

2001 - 2005

sukupuoli ikésarja
Miehet u17
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) Vain nation

T1 09.09.2017 U17
T3 21.10.2017 U17
T4 11.11.2017 U17
T5 25.11.2017 U17
T7 09.12.2017 U17
T8 20.01.2018 U17
T9 27.01.2018 U17

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa

sarja calculated-on
Henkilokohtainen 25.09.2018. 20:51
transferred points

samepoints
last result

Seurani

yob T1T3T4T5T7T8T9

78
64
60
48
42
34
22
22
16
14

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

Juny
o

0 TOURNIER Lucas
ERBETTA Diego
ROPRAZ Aurélien

RIVA Dino
POLGAR Gabriel

ZURFLUH Yoann

[eNelleolollolololelle]

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

DE BONI Alexandre
PORTMANN Nicolas Sul

SUI FRA 14 PAYS DE GEX, CEM Morges

Sul
Sul

BROULIS Alexandre Sul

Sul
Sul

DE GOUMOENS Amedeo SUI

Sul
Sul

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

CAL Lausanne
CEM Morges
CAL Lausanne
CEM Morges
CAL Lausanne
CEM Morges
CEM Morges
CEM Morges
CAL Lausanne

2001200 O

2002|320

2003140 0

2003 8

2003140 0

2003 14
2004 8
2004 8
2003 8
200414

32

26
20
14
20
14
14

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Tournoi de sélection
Cadet Circuit

Cadet Circuit

Fredi Grasnek
Kadettenturnier

Circuit National Jeunesse

Internationaler Handel-Cup

Coupe Mondiale de fleurets
cadets

Cadet Circuit

Circuit National Jeunesse

Justine Géroudet - info@swiss-fencing.ch

Lausanne
Manchester
Budapest
Modling
Chatelaine
Halle
Cabries
Roma

Morges

SUl 09.09.2017 10.09.2017 U17

GBR 14.10.2017 15.10.2017 U17

HUN 21.10.2017 22.10.2017 U17

AUT 11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U17

SUl 25.11.2017 26.11.2017 U17

GER 02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U17

FRA 09.12.2017 10.12.2017 U17

ITA 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17

SUl 27.01.2018 28.01.2018 U17
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10x
CC 64/320hne
10x
CC 64/320hne
10x
National 1x (1 -
64)
CC 64/320hne
10x
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10x
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64)



